
S.No ID Back No Players Name Father's Name Dob Sex District
1 1601 101 MOUDGIL Ariket Rajan Moudgil 06-Feb-16 M AMB
2 1395 102 GUPTA Ayush Manish Gupta 01-May-10 M AMB
3 1368 103 SINGH Darsh Deep Kanwar Deep Singh 14-Apr-11 M AMB
4 2406 104 KAUSHIK Keshav Paras Kalhan 07-Sep-07 M AMB
5 2085 105 KUMAR Samar Umesh Kumar 19-Jan-10 M AMB
6 1599 106 MITTAL Shivank Mayank Mittal 29-Nov-16 M AMB
7 2099 107 KUMAR Sumit Brijesh Kumar 28-Apr-05 M AMB
8 2006 108 SHARMA Swastik Navneet Sharma 20-May-17 M AMB
9 1400 109 VASHISHAT Vedant Sandeep Sharma 24-Jul-12 M AMB
10 2454 110 Vihaan Saurabh Aggarwal 09-Aug-16 M AMB
11 2453 111 Viraaj Saurabh Rana 25-Mar-18 M AMB
12 1343 112 SRIVASTAVA Virat Saurabh Srivastava 03-Nov-14 M AMB
13 2458 113 Yohaan Amit Dhir 12-Jul-14 M AMB
14 2322 114 YADAV Aarush Charan Singh 15-Aug-12 M BWN
15 2247 115 ROHILLA Adhiraj Ravinder Kumar 10-Sep-11 M BWN
16 2125 116 GUPTA Manas Praveen Gupta 21-Dec-05 M BWN
17 1106 117 KUMAR Naveen Satvir 09-Feb-91 M BWN
18 2360 118 MAHAJAN Vidit Mandar Mahajan 03-Oct-15 M BWN
19 2248 119 ROHILLA Yuvraj Ravinder Kumar 03-Dec-09 M BWN
20 1738 120 GUPTA Amev Atul Gupta 21-Aug-13 M FBD
21 1889 121 ADHIKARI Anshuman Girish Singh Adhikari 28-Nov-14 M FBD
22 1252 122 WADHWA Armaan Raman Wadhwa 27-Nov-10 M FBD
23 1276 123 MALVIYA Atharva Kautuk Malviya 26-Aug-14 M FBD
24 1737 124 BHARDWAJ Avinash Ajay Kumar Sharma 20-Jul-13 M FBD
25 1310 125 KAUSHIK Bhavya Ankur Kaushik 07-Jan-08 M FBD
26 2345 126 BHATIA Chirag Sunny Bhatia 15-Sep-11 M FBD
27 1332 127 DUKLAN Granth Tarun Duklan 22-Jan-16 M FBD
28 1296 128 NARWAL Hardik Sunil Narwal 03-Sep-13 M FBD
29 1307 129 KUKREJA Ikshit Sushil Kukreja 28-Feb-08 M FBD
30 1991 130 SEHGAL Jasmay Prashant Sehgal 28-Aug-13 M FBD
31 2069 131 SEHGAL Jayansh Prashant Sehgal 14-Dec-16 M FBD
32 1229 132 RAWAT Jayy Jitender Rawat 26-Dec-10 M FBD
33 1331 133 MITTAL Nihir Bhupinder Mittal 28-Nov-15 M FBD
34 1465 134 AGRAWAL Nivaan Rakesh Aggarwal 13-Feb-15 M FBD
35 1275 135 MITTAL Nivaan Bhupinder Mittal 19-Jan-12 M FBD
36 1318 136 KOHLI Omaansh Pranav Kohli 18-Nov-13 M FBD
37 2068 137 RAJ Priyansh Rishi Raj 19-Aug-15 M FBD
38 1330 138 JAIN Reyansh Manuj Jain 03-Mar-13 M FBD
39 1259 139 BANERJEE Sachin Shubhashish Banerjee 03-Sep-12 M FBD
40 1393 140 TYAGI Satvik Pankaj Tyagi 06-Jan-16 M FBD
41 1254 141 BHATNAGAR Savya Ajay Bhatnagar 13-Nov-10 M FBD
42 2347 142 . Shashank Hemraj Singh 11-Sep-11 M FBD
43 1235 143 KUMAR Shaurya Sachin Kumar 12-Jun-10 M FBD
44 1293 144 . Tanmay Vinod 23-Feb-11 M FBD
45 1205 145 DUKLAN Vatsal Tarun Duklan 20-Jan-11 M FBD
46 1469 146 AHUJA Yashasev Sunil Kr. Ahuja 14-Apr-09 M FBD

59th Hero Haryana State & Inter District Table Tennis Championships-2025
15th To 22nd Dec, 2025

Venue : Ch. Devi Lal Group of Institutions,Bhuria Road Jagadhari (Yamunanagar)



S.No ID Back No Players Name Father's Name Dob Sex District

59th Hero Haryana State & Inter District Table Tennis Championships-2025
15th To 22nd Dec, 2025

Venue : Ch. Devi Lal Group of Institutions,Bhuria Road Jagadhari (Yamunanagar)

47 2411 147 SIHAG Anuj Kuldeep Singh 29-Aug-12 M FTB
48 1546 148 TALWAR Ayaan Manu Talwar 07-Oct-09 M FTB
49 2485 149 GUPTA Dharmesh Shiv Shankar 21-Oct-12 M FTB
50 1551 150 LINGWAL Divyanshu Krishan Mohan Lingwal 23-Aug-05 M FTB
51 1158 151 ARORA Hutesh Vijay Arora 27-Mar-07 M FTB
52 2335 152 ROHILLA Naitik Manoj Kumar 25-Nov-11 M FTB
53 1544 153 TALWAR Rishaan Manu Talwar 31-Mar-14 M FTB
54 1120 154 SUTRADHAR Saikat Sudhir Sutradhar 20-Aug-07 M FTB
55 1543 155 TALWAR Vihaan Manu Talwar 31-Mar-14 M FTB
56 1430 156 BHALLA Aarav Vaibhav Bhalla 09-Nov-10 M GGM
57 1911 157 KOUL Aarav Ravinder Koul 05-Jan-11 M GGM
58 2325 158 GOEL Aarin Sunny Goel 06-Oct-14 M GGM
59 1851 159 MALLAN Aarjav Somanshu Mallan 22-May-12 M GGM
60 1470 160 GOSAIN Aarush Gaurav Gosain 11-Mar-07 M GGM
61 1838 161 GULATI Abheet Puneet Gulati 09-Oct-09 M GGM
62 1745 162 PANDEY Adarsh Satyendra Kumar Pandey 27-Dec-08 M GGM
63 2231 163 R Advait Rajesh Balaji 02-Jul-15 M GGM
64 2390 164 SINHA Advait Rituraj 17-Feb-16 M GGM
65 1448 165 PANDE Anurag Rahul Pande 18-Aug-11 M GGM
66 1452 166 CHAUKAR Arjun Amar Amar S Chaukar 23-Nov-15 M GGM
67 1450 167 MAHAMUNI Arnav Sachin 04-Aug-14 M GGM
68 1363 168 VERMA Arnav Sunil Kumar 24-Mar-15 M GGM
69 1464 169 CHHABRA Aviral Asish Chhabra 16-Nov-14 M GGM
70 2284 170 GULATI Ayaan Nikhil Gulati 24-Dec-13 M GGM
71 2080 171 AILAWADI Ayush Gaurav Ailawadi 18-Jul-11 M GGM
72 1796 172 SHARMA Bhavya Mayuresh Sharma 21-Apr-14 M GGM
73 1406 173 BHARUKA Darsh Laxmikant Bharuka 30-Jun-13 M GGM
74 1263 174 BATRA Diyaan Mohit Batra 13-Apr-10 M GGM
75 1238 175 NAYAK Eshaan Sanjay Nayak 25-Dec-10 M GGM
76 1855 176 YADAV Hridhaan Pradeep Singh Yadav 12-May-16 M GGM
77 1818 177 KAPOOR Jivesh Dinesh Kumar 25-Aug-07 M GGM
78 1319 178 GIRDHAR Kabir Jitendra Girdhar 22-May-14 M GGM
79 1830 179 MEHENDRU Kabir Ankush Mehendru 19-Mar-13 M GGM
80 2449 180 Kuldeep Nichhattar Singh Kabba 03-Sep-96 M GGM
81 1206 181 VARMA Mahir Gaurav Varma 05-Apr-09 M GGM
82 1758 182 MAGOO Manan Gaurav Magoo 22-Jun-15 M GGM
83 2223 183 GOGIA Nimay Sumit Gogia 25-Feb-11 M GGM
84 1811 184 HANDA Panav Vishal Handa 09-Dec-12 M GGM
85 1184 185 BANSAL Pratham Sumit Bansal 05-Nov-05 M GGM
86 1431 186 PANDE Pratyush Amit Pande 24-Jul-09 M GGM
87 1285 187 KUMAR Prince Pradeep Kumar 12-Aug-10 M GGM
88 1446 188 RUSTAGI Priyanshu Himanshu Rustagi 13-Jan-15 M GGM
89 1064 189 NANDI Ratul Raju Nandi 27-Aug-04 M GGM
90 1146 190 MAYANK Rishabh Shambhu Kumar Singh 02-Oct-06 M GGM
91 1742 191 SINGH KOCHHAR Ruveer Gurpreet Singh Kochhar 24-Aug-15 M GGM
92 2224 192 KAMBOJ Ryan Sushil Kumar 08-Apr-13 M GGM
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93 1916 193 SARIN Samar Amol Sarin 12-Mar-17 M GGM
94 1142 194 KATARIA Siddhant Raj Singh Kataria 21-Mar-08 M GGM
95 1239 195 GUPTA Somansh Vipan Gupta 09-Apr-11 M GGM
96 1231 196 SHARMA Vaibhav Mahesh Sharma 06-Sep-06 M GGM
97 1300 197 YADAV Vihaan Vikas Yadav 25-Sep-10 M GGM
98 1528 198 GUGLANI Yatharth Rajesh Kumar 20-Apr-14 M GGM
99 2253 199 DWIJ Deepak 07-Mar-18 M HSR

100 2331 200 Ayush Pradeep 08-Mar-11 M HSR
101 2389 201 BENIWAL Bhuvan Vishal 21-Aug-10 M HSR
102 2468 202 Daksh Dinesh 10-Sep-14 M HSR
103 1666 203 MOUN Daksh Rambir 14-Oct-08 M HSR
104 1850 204 - Jitesh Jogender 19-Nov-12 M HSR
105 1856 205 - Pranav Kapil 15-Jul-13 M HSR
106 1502 206 Sani Mukesh Kumar 14-Mar-09 M HSR
107 1486 207 Shubham Jugbir Singh 02-Oct-09 M HSR
108 2470 208 PANNU Vansh Ravinder Kumar 13-Jul-15 M HSR
109 2259 209 Gurmeet Naresh Kumar 04-Mar-96 M JJR
110 2385 210 JITESH Devender 22-Nov-09 M JND
111 2269 211 NAMAN Sunil Kumar 28-Jan-11 M JND
112 2502 212 SANDEEP Govardhan 11-Sep-92 M JND
113 2467 213 Aditya Virender 15-Oct-11 M JND
114 2459 214 Akshit Jai Bhagwan 05-Apr-12 M JND
115 2469 215 Aswini Manjeet 27-Aug-14 M JND
116 2355 216 ARAV Gupta Ankit Gupta 28-Jan-13 M JND
117 2471 217 SINGH Harendra Satpal Singh 31-Oct-10 M JND
118 1892 218 . Himanshu Pawan 29-Aug-09 M JND
119 2472 219 Rishi Balwant Singh 20-Apr-91 M JND
120 2473 220 Sameer Naseeb 20-Oct-06 M JND
121 2386 221 VANSH Sharma Vikram Sharma 16-May-10 M JND
122 2460 222 Shekhar Rajender 22-Dec-12 M JND
123 2095 223 SAINI Ojas Raman Saini 04-Sep-15 M KKR
124 2094 224 SAINI Pratyush Parveen Kumar 07-Sep-13 M KKR
125 2457 225 Prerit Ashish Chopra 08-Aug-16 M KKR
126 2046 226 . Rudraksh Amit Kumar Sharma 18-May-14 M KKR
127 2456 227 Urjit Sanjeev Arora 31-Mar-17 M KKR
128 2007 228 ARORA Aarav Sanjeev Kumar 19-Jul-11 M KRL
129 1832 229 . Abhiman Angrej Singh 17-Jul-08 M KRL
130 2507 230 LALKA Anshul Sagar Lalka 02-Nov-11 M KRL
131 2274 231 . Armaan Basau 11-Sep-11 M KRL
132 1579 232 Chirag Manoj Kumar 05-Jul-10 M KRL
133 2509 233 . Chirag Pawan Kumar 10-Apr-13 M KRL
134 2499 234 . Dherya Karambir 30-Sep-14 M KRL
135 1956 235 RANA Divyansh Sunil Kumar 23-Feb-16 M KRL
136 2261 236 . Gurpreet Ruldu Ram 10-Aug-11 M KRL
137 1415 237 Himanshu Sanju 09-Jan-10 M KRL
138 1977 238 . Kartik Mahabir 20-Jan-13 M KRL
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139 1593 239 KUMAR Lalit Parveen 26-Jul-08 M KRL
140 2500 240 . Mayank Eshwar 08-Nov-13 M KRL
141 1970 241 KUMAR Pankaj Rammehar 07-Sep-08 M KRL
142 1410 242 PAUL Prince Jaibhagwan Paul 15-Sep-08 M KRL
143 1309 243 SAIN Sagar Beer Singh 08-Dec-07 M KRL
144 1834 244 . Udit Deepak Kumar 26-Nov-04 M KRL
145 1989 245 . Vansh Sonu 03-Jul-12 M KRL
146 1973 246 KUMAR Yash Sandeep 11-Nov-12 M KRL
147 2497 247 . Yogesh Karambir 09-Nov-10 M KRL
148 2350 248 ARORA Yogya Sanjeev Kumar 26-Mar-11 M KRL
149 2510 249 SINGH Yuvraj Meva 11-Jun-13 M KRL
150 2436 250 YADAV Gaurav Ajit Yadav 28-Jun-03 M NUH
151 1743 251 YADAV Prashant R.s Yadav 18-Aug-85 M NUH
152 2435 252 KUMAR Viksit Balbir Singh 02-Jan-04 M NUH
153 2441 253 PATHANIA Yuvraj Sanjay Kumar 01-Sep-06 M NUH
154 1518 254 SOOD Aaditya Vineet Sood 05-Apr-14 M PKL
155 1351 255 SOOD Abhinav Vineet Sood 02-Oct-11 M PKL
156 1350 256 SALLY Anirudh Pradhuman Sally 16-Jun-16 M PKL
157 2447 257 KAMRA Ayaansh Anuj Kamra 01-Mar-16 M PKL
158 1998 258 SINGH Gurnek Manpreet Singh 15-Jan-17 M PKL
159 2452 259 Hemank Vaneet Verma 20-Oct-11 M PKL
160 1107 260 ANTAL Jashan Pradeep Kumar 16-Nov-04 M PKL
161 2034 261 SADANA Madhav Mukesh Sadana 04-Sep-13 M PKL
162 2451 262 Vaneet Ram Nath Verma 29-Jun-80 M PKL
163 2491 263 JANGRA Dushyant Sanjay Jangra 06-Jun-11 M PPT
164 2488 264 KUMAR Rudra Amarjeet Singh 31-Oct-13 M PPT
165 2490 265 DHAMIJA Shaurya Deepak Dhamija 06-Jun-13 M PPT
166 2489 266 SEGHAL Yaksh Dalbir Singh Seghal 11-Mar-15 M PPT
167 1731 267 GUPTA Aarav Ankur Gupta 17-Nov-11 M PWL
168 1322 268 LUHACH Aarav Rahul 20-Nov-12 M PWL
169 1741 269 SINGH BHATIA Aashman Sudeep Singh Bhatia 23-Apr-11 M PWL
170 1326 270 MAHESHWARI Ayaan Anupam Maheshwari 11-Apr-14 M PWL
171 1904 271 MAGO Dev Tushar Mago 09-Jul-12 M PWL
172 1327 272 ARORA Devansh Ankur Arora 16-Jun-15 M PWL
173 1323 273 VASUDEV Keshava Vishnu Vasudev 14-Mar-15 M PWL
174 1287 274 GARG Krishiv Anil Kumar 19-Jul-13 M PWL
175 1751 275 KUMAR Kunj Kunal Kumar 05-Nov-17 M PWL
176 1289 276 Maurya Deepak Pasrija 02-Nov-12 M PWL
177 1919 277 KARN Rajat Vishwa Vijay Singh Karn 13-Jan-95 M PWL
178 2115 278 SINGH Riaan Tushar Singh 03-Sep-15 M PWL
179 2484 279 TOMAR Rishabh Rajinder Tomar 02-Oct-04 M PWL
180 1249 280 DWIVEDI Sanidhya Malay Dwivedi 20-Apr-12 M PWL
181 1767 281 DHIMAN Shiv Dayanand Dhiman 07-Jan-91 M PWL
182 1360 282 BATRA Vivaan Aman Batra 09-Mar-12 M PWL
183 1295 283 BHATIA Vivaan Vishal Bhatia 18-Mar-13 M PWL
184 2240 284 Abhi Dinesh 10-Jan-16 M RTK
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185 1653 285 SINGH Achintya Sarvesh 12-Mar-12 M RTK
186 2182 286 SINGHAL Avik Pardeep 30-Dec-12 M RTK
187 1313 287 Bhavin Vipin Gaur 28-Aug-12 M RTK
188 1454 288 Deepak Anil 29-Jun-13 M RTK
189 1563 289 SAINI Dhruv Somnath 03-May-10 M RTK
190 2503 290 Harshil Mandeep Singh 27-Feb-18 M RTK
191 2371 291 CHAWLA Himnish Gaurav Chawla 26-Mar-14 M RTK
192 2508 292 VIJAY Ivyan Saurabh Vijay 01-Feb-12 M RTK
193 1418 293 Kartik Jaipal 17-Oct-11 M RTK
194 1246 294 SHARMA Kritgya Pulkit Sharma 23-Feb-09 M RTK
195 2237 295 Kunj Sahil Sharma 06-Mar-17 M RTK
196 2238 296 Kushan Ankur Goel 11-Dec-12 M RTK
197 1288 297 - Mayank Ramraji 27-Mar-12 M RTK
198 1315 298 KHANAGWAL Navyansh Sumit Khanagwal 08-Jan-13 M RTK
199 1244 299 ATTRI Nikunj Nitin Attri 07-Nov-07 M RTK
200 2244 300 DUHAN Nilesh Sunil Kumar 22-Jun-13 M RTK
201 1405 301 Paras Sahdev 11-Feb-12 M RTK
202 1711 302 Pran Bharat 28-Jun-01 M RTK
203 1694 303 - Prince Siyaram 25-May-03 M RTK
204 1236 304 - Rohan Vijay Kumar 15-Nov-09 M RTK
205 2323 305 KAUSHIK Rudra Vivek 26-Dec-16 M RTK
206 2506 306 JAIN Sarvit Sachin Jain 12-Oct-17 M RTK
207 1312 307 Shaurya Mr Rajroop 07-Oct-09 M RTK
208 1840 308 . Shubham Rakesh Kumar 29-Dec-11 M RTK
209 1428 309 DHINGRA Varun Kapil Dhingra 04-Nov-11 M RTK
210 1237 310 - Vikrant Rakesh Kumar 22-Nov-10 M RTK
211 1681 311 - Vishal Sushil 11-Mar-03 M RTK
212 1022 312 DO ROSARIO Wesley Lenie 29-Dec-01 M RTK
213 1272 313 . Yogesh Harish 09-Jun-09 M RTK
214 1269 314 - Abhishek Balkishan 02-Aug-99 M RWR
215 1871 315 . Gaurav Yogesh 13-Jun-09 M RWR
216 2041 316 . Inderjeet Mintu Kumar 11-Oct-07 M RWR
217 1835 317 BHALIA Ishank Govind 07-Sep-12 M RWR
218 2289 318 CHOUDHARY Jivansh Vikas 21-Oct-15 M RWR
219 1676 319 Manan Jagdish 17-Oct-06 M RWR
220 1872 320 . Mayank Pratap Singh 01-Nov-10 M RWR
221 2282 321 . Mohit Parmod Kumar 20-Jun-07 M RWR
222 2292 322 . Parth Mangat Singh 25-Dec-15 M RWR
223 1625 323 BHALIA Parth Govind 03-Aug-11 M RWR
224 2280 324 . Prince Rajesh Kumar 06-Jun-07 M RWR
225 1608 325 BHARDWAJ Pulkit Sanjay Bhardwaj 27-Jul-09 M RWR
226 2040 326 . Shomay Rattan Kumar 11-Jan-11 M RWR
227 1873 327 . Tarun Pradeep 31-May-07 M RWR
228 1645 328 Vashu Naresh Kumar 24-Dec-07 M RWR
229 1220 329 RANA Aryan Virender Rana 19-Mar-09 M SPT
230 1860 330 ANTIL Daksh Deepak Antil 06-Aug-11 M SPT
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231 2063 331 PRATAP Gourav Praveen 29-Dec-11 M SPT
232 1629 332 ANTIL Manan Rajesh Antil 04-Jun-14 M SPT
233 1089 333 ARORA Naman Sanjay Kumar 07-Jan-05 M SPT
234 1588 334 MALIK Rudransh Ashish 31-May-15 M SPT
235 1609 335 ANTIL Tanuj Sonu Kuma 03-Oct-08 M SPT
236 1597 336 Aayush Dharmendra 13-Aug-11 M YNG
237 2464 337 Abhiraj Punet Nayyar 04-Sep-13 M YNG
238 2463 338 Adamya Lalit Tyagi 09-May-18 M YNG
239 2481 339 GOYAL Avyay Anshul Goyal 06-Sep-19 M YNG
240 2367 340 YADAV Ayushmaan Vikesh Yadav 23-Dec-12 M YNG
241 2480 341 SINGH Bhanu Partap Surinder Singh 07-Nov-13 M YNG
242 1555 342 JINDAL Chinmay Puneet Jindal 06-Dec-11 M YNG
243 1596 343 Daksh Harshikesh Sharma 10-Oct-11 M YNG
244 1684 344 RAJAN Deepak Roshan Lal 08-Nov-80 M YNG
245 1622 345 Devaarsh Hemant 27-Nov-09 M YNG
246 1677 346 KUMAR Harish Gurnam Singh 04-Jun-99 M YNG
247 2461 347 Harnek Kartar Singh 04-Jul-13 M YNG
248 2466 348 Mayank Mukesh Kashyap 22-Aug-15 M YNG
249 2482 349 SAINI Rakshit Karam Chand 20-Jan-14 M YNG
250 2476 350 Raman Ram Kumar 11-Jan-17 M YNG
251 1614 351 SAINI Ransli Karan Chand 06-Feb-10 M YNG
252 1620 352 Sahil Surender Yadav 27-Aug-11 M YNG
253 1387 353 AHLUWALIA Amaira Ankur Ahluwalia 22-Jun-13 F AMB
254 1384 354 AHLUWALIA Amreen Ankur Ahluwalia 31-Jul-16 F AMB
255 1602 355 GUPTA Inaya Aditya Gupta 20-Sep-15 F AMB
256 2005 356 AHLUWALIA Maahera Ankit Ahluwalia 03-Aug-15 F AMB
257 2359 357 SIWACH Atika Ankur Siwach 17-Dec-16 F BWN
258 1365 358 MAHAJAN Nandini Mandar Mahajan 21-Feb-11 F BWN
259 2038 359 Yana Sandeep 05-Sep-11 F BWN
260 2042 360 CHAUHAN Aarini Sanjay Chauhan 11-Feb-15 F FBD
261 1725 361 VIRMANI Aadya Sandeep Virmani 26-Jan-14 F FBD
262 1256 362 DEBNATH Anushka Anupam Debnath 28-May-13 F FBD
263 1335 363 TYAGI Avika Pankaj Tyagi 14-Oct-12 F FBD
264 1230 364 - Chaitanya Sunil Narwal 26-Dec-09 F FBD
265 1724 365 SEHGAL Davittha Sandeep Sehgal 20-Aug-17 F FBD
266 1258 366 TAHLANI Dhanshree Anil Tahlani 03-Aug-09 F FBD
267 1896 367 SAKHUJA Kusha Nikhil Sakhuja 11-Nov-14 F FBD
268 1267 368 BAMIL Manvi Naresh Kumar 29-Jan-13 F FBD
269 1890 369 ARORA Moksha Satya Prakash Arora 09-Jan-15 F FBD
270 1333 370 GANDHI Seerat Vipul Gandhi 28-Apr-14 F FBD
271 1015 371 PAUL Trisha Ashish Paul 21-Jul-02 F FBD
272 1320 372 AGARWAL Aanya Amit Agarwal 15-Jan-12 F GGM
273 1827 373 GARG Aanya Vinod Kumar 14-Jan-14 F GGM
274 1409 374 BHARUKA Aarushi Laxmikant Bharuka 01-Sep-10 F GGM
275 1277 375 AMAR CHAUKAR Aarya Amar Shivram Chaukar 07-Mar-12 F GGM
276 1219 376 CHAUHAN Angel Anuj Chauhan 05-Mar-09 F GGM
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277 1279 377 PHALASWAL Avyanna Arun Kumar 23-Jan-14 F GGM
278 1324 378 RAJAK Deepa Dhirendra Rajak 05-Nov-12 F GGM
279 1419 379 BAWEJA Ilisha Deepak Baweja 06-Nov-09 F GGM
280 1858 380 KUMARI Mahi Pradeep Kumar 01-Sep-16 F GGM
281 1283 381 AGARWAL Manya Nikesh Garg 05-Feb-15 F GGM
282 1208 382 GOYAL Mehak Vishnu Goel 23-Feb-05 F GGM
283 2118 383 GUPTA Mihika Ujjwal Gupta 17-Aug-15 F GGM
284 2312 384 REKHI Naina Gaurav Rekhi 24-Dec-11 F GGM
285 1321 385 AGARWAL Prisha Amit Agarwal 08-Aug-14 F GGM
286 1527 386 MEHTA Raieha Sandeep Mehta 07-Oct-13 F GGM
287 1815 387 YADAV Rutvi Vikas Yadav 27-Oct-11 F GGM
288 1412 388 GOYAL Saanvi Sandeep Goyal 11-Jan-12 F GGM
289 1792 389 AGGARWAL Shreeja Siddharth Aggarwal 28-Jun-16 F GGM
290 1468 390 CHAUHAN Shreya Singh Sanjeev Singh Chauhan 16-Aug-08 F GGM
291 1121 391 ROY Sreedatri Basanta Roy 29-Aug-07 F GGM
292 1215 392 SAHA Tanmayee Kalyan Saha 19-Oct-10 F GGM
293 2272 393 SAVANYA Anup Singh 15-Apr-15 F HSR
294 2013 394 DIKSHA Ramesh 07-Oct-10 F HSR
295 1492 395 Avni Manjeet Malik 28-Oct-14 F HSR
296 1491 396 Diksha Pardeep 26-Jul-13 F HSR
297 1525 397 Manvi Manjeet Malik 28-Oct-14 F HSR
298 2421 398 Durga Amarnath 16-Jun-07 F JJR
299 2420 399 Kulsum Md Atabul Safi 12-Feb-08 F JJR
300 2422 400 Shivani Vijay Pal 14-Apr-07 F JJR
301 2333 401 NISHA Krishan Kumar 04-Aug-11 F JND
302 2483 402 Kusum Umed 01-May-01 F JND
303 1489 403 Sakshi Mr Rajesh 04-Feb-10 F JND
304 1340 404 Janvi Satish Kumar 22-Oct-12 F KKR
305 1549 405 VERMA Kashvi Saurabh Verma 02-May-12 F KKR
306 1659 406 BHOWMICK Sneha Uttam Bhowmick 06-Dec-05 F KKR
307 2501 407 . Anjli Rajesh 04-Apr-11 F KRL
308 2493 408 . Annu Sunil 24-Aug-11 F KRL
309 2496 409 . Komal Vinod 25-Jan-09 F KRL
310 2495 410 . Kusam Vikram 01-Jul-11 F KRL
311 2265 411 . Nancy Dharma Singh 01-May-12 F KRL
312 1987 412 . Palak Vinod 18-Dec-11 F KRL
313 2492 413 . Radhika Bittu 16-May-11 F KRL
314 2494 414 . Shivani Ashwani 10-Jul-09 F KRL
315 2076 415 RANI Suresh 13-Oct-01 F PKL
316 2001 416 CHAUHAN Aadya Lt. Col Mohit Chauhan 17-Aug-15 F PKL
317 1347 417 KUMARI Aaradhya Kaushal Kumar 26-Sep-13 F PKL
318 1139 418 ANTAL Manal Pradeep Kumar 30-May-09 F PKL
319 1346 419 Manya Pradhuman Sally 15-Apr-12 F PKL
320 2148 420 MISHTI Mishti Sumeet Batra 21-Mar-11 F PKL
321 2446 421 SHARMA Yashvi Puneet Kumar 09-Jan-13 F PKL
322 2487 422 RAWAL Zaira Deepak Rawal 17-Dec-15 F PPT
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323 1750 423 VIJAYVARGIYA Aanya Ashutosh Vijay 21-Apr-12 F PWL
324 2366 424 AGGARWAL Aaravi Nitin Aggarwal 12-Aug-17 F PWL
325 2066 425 JAIN Anaisha Aman Jain 05-Jun-15 F PWL
326 1768 426 DABAS Avishi Deepak Dabas 17-Dec-12 F PWL
327 1250 427 DUA Avni Sumit Dua 09-Nov-13 F PWL
328 1281 428 JANGHU Avni Arun Janghu 09-Jan-14 F PWL
329 2450 429 Diwangi Sujjan Goyal 07-Nov-03 F PWL
330 1188 430 KALRA Kashvi Vimal Kalra 19-Oct-08 F PWL
331 1286 431 GARG Meher Anil Kumar 26-Sep-10 F PWL
332 1730 432 GUPTA Phalgun Ankur Gupta 05-Mar-16 F PWL
333 2416 433 SAINI Ryka Ravi Saini 13-Dec-09 F PWL
334 1234 434 JAIN Varya Veenish Jain 12-Jul-12 F PWL
335 2236 435 Aarvi Angad 19-Nov-16 F RTK
336 2230 436 DALAL Aarvi Mandeep Singh 09-Feb-14 F RTK
337 1274 437 . Anshika Jaswant 27-Mar-09 F RTK
338 1433 438 Asha Harish 12-Apr-06 F RTK
339 2235 439 Bhavya Abhishek 22-Jun-16 F RTK
340 1434 440 Dimpy Rakesh Kumar 24-Feb-13 F RTK
341 1168 441 AHUJA Diva Ganesh Ahuja 20-Feb-09 F RTK
342 2183 442 Ekta Balwan 29-May-11 F RTK
343 1562 443 SAINI Khushi Somnath 29-May-12 F RTK
344 1432 444 Manisha Kuldeep 08-Dec-09 F RTK
345 1192 445 . Niharika Vijay Kumar 10-Nov-07 F RTK
346 1408 446 Palak Kapil Indora 20-Jun-10 F RTK
347 1290 447 - Parul Jaswant 08-Jul-11 F RTK
348 2295 448 Prissha Mukhija Jitin Mukhija 07-Oct-18 F RTK
349 2505 449 Priyanka Arjun Prasad 18-Aug-11 F RTK
350 1453 450 Sadhna Anil 26-Aug-11 F RTK
351 2504 451 Sakshi Anil Kumar 26-Feb-09 F RTK
352 1436 452 Suhana Vijay Kumar 15-Jan-13 F RTK
353 1411 453 TANISHA Tanisha Kuldeep 16-May-14 F RTK
354 2262 454 Vani Gaurav 17-Jun-15 F RTK
355 2263 455 Vrinda Gaurav 11-Mar-11 F RTK
356 1675 456 VERMA Dolly Shri Kishan 20-Oct-03 F RWR
357 1270 457 RATHI Khanak Rajiv Rathi 02-Jan-06 F RWR
358 1271 458 SHARMA Priyanka Satish Sharma 01-Sep-04 F RWR
359 1228 459 PHOGAT Anvi Amardeep Phogat 02-Aug-11 F SPT
360 2486 460 BANSAL Elena Harit Bansal 05-Jan-17 F SPT
361 1607 461 JUNEJA Pranaya Bhuvnesh Kumar Juneja 14-Dec-14 F SPT
362 1590 462 BATRA Udi Harish Batra 07-Feb-12 F SPT
363 2478 463 Ananya Surender 09-Aug-13 F YNG
364 2465 464 Anavi Vijay Kumar 12-Dec-16 F YNG
365 1594 465 TAYAL Anjali Manoj Tayal 01-Sep-05 F YNG
366 2479 466 Anukampa Sanjay 03-Mar-14 F YNG
367 1586 467 KAYCEE Asmi Anoop Kaycee 05-Nov-10 F YNG
368 2477 468 Drishti Rohit Kumar 02-Jan-12 F YNG



S.No ID Back No Players Name Father's Name Dob Sex District

59th Hero Haryana State & Inter District Table Tennis Championships-2025
15th To 22nd Dec, 2025

Venue : Ch. Devi Lal Group of Institutions,Bhuria Road Jagadhari (Yamunanagar)

369 2474 469 Japneet Harvinder Singh 28-Jul-15 F YNG
370 1617 470 Jyoti Sunil Kumar 15-Sep-04 F YNG
371 1584 471 KAYCEE Kriti Anoop Kaycee 11-Aug-17 F YNG
372 2177 472 KAMBOJ Navya Rajesh Kumar 21-Sep-11 F YNG
373 2475 473 Niharika Sunil Mehra 22-Sep-11 F YNG
374 1623 474 Prachi Ajay Kumar 13-Nov-10 F YNG
375 1538 475 JUDGE Vanshika Pardeep Judge 28-Jan-10 F YNG
376 2462 476 Varshika Vijay Kumar 31-Jan-11 F YNG
377 1580 477 Veronica Vineet Kumar 11-Apr-15 F YNG
378 1126 478 GUPTA Ankit Anil Gupta 20-Nov-91 M FBD


